i/ Codes 1 KAOO1

Hififi /Bike Model KAWASAKI ZX-10 R -2021 Revisione 0
o ﬁ%ﬁ/YeaI‘ 2021 del xxxx
Lighlech

FTTav/Position A/ Pieces BLL Ttem ¥4 7 [Size
HEEHNV/FAIRING FARKA001
A7 —/SCREEN 4 002 M5x15
A7) —r/SCREEN 2 002 M5x20
Iy TIA KA 2 002 M6x30
SIDEPANELS FOR FUEL TANK CUP *
77V /FAIRING 14 002 M5x15
Ty by BA— R/

002 M6x15
FRONT MUDGUARD ) :
Y7y PO— R/

002 M6x20
REAR MUDGUARD i *
“ral/Total 29
LYY Y/ENGINE ENGKA001
'y 77w 773—/PICK-UP 8 004 M6x30
¥ L—%—Hh—/ELECTRIC COVER 6 004 M6x25
27 vFH,°—/CLUTCH 6 004 M6x25
A 70’y +A5—/SPROCKET COVER 3 004 M6x35
£ril/Total 23
7V—4/FRAME FRMKAO001
910 F/FORK LUGS 4 001 M8x35
Y7PR7ary by b
REAR SPROCKETNUTS 6 0011 M10x1,25
&ril/Total 10




